
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 January 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO GAR, 06/01/2024, R5, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Wilson 534256 27/02831M 2M 1M 4M 3MB08/05/2019

 2 MAC FLY MAT, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M1/1I. Darcey 537190 12/02063P 5M 3P 6P 1MB12/08/2019

 3 JACK DOO MAT, 01/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/01916M 3M 8P 3P 2PD08/05/2019

 4 SUAALII 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/1/2C. Field 535334 10/02201P 1M 3P 6P 4PD21/06/2019

 5 BLUE REDEMPTION MAT, 01/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/1/1S. Heggs 534391 17/02154M 3M 6M 2M 1PD22/03/2019

 6 PRETTY BOY DOO MAT, 13/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/1D. Wilson 534257 13/01793P 3M 7P 5P 6MD08/05/2019
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P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MOON RAIDER 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Rees 574147 0/0923P 4YD19/06/2022

 2 DEB'S PISTOL MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0662P 6P 6Y 8P 7PB16/09/2021

 3 KIARNI SARAH First start M/1T. Roche 567999 0/00B31/01/2022

 4 SPOOKED POTATO First start M/1J. Forbes 562996 0/00D07/09/2021

 5 BLUE JUGGLER First start M/1C. Field 564896 0/00D09/11/2021

 6 PANAMA'S GIRL GAR, 30/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 573562 0/0746P 4P 3P 5P 6PB26/05/2022

 7 FROSTY DARLING GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0707P 2P 4P 8P 6PB27/09/2021

 8 FIRING COMET 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0686P 4P 3P 7P 7PB30/09/2021

 9 ANGRY SHAYLA GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0687P 3Y 8P 5P 4PB09/09/2021

 10 CHANTILLY MAT, 08/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Davies 558480 0/0584PB04/05/2021

 11 LILLY CHANA GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 569573 0/0844P 5P 5P 4P 2PB03/02/2022

 12 TESSIE'S BOY MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0564P 7P 4Y 5P 7PD29/12/2021

 13 CAITLIN'S MAGIC 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0505P 5P 5P 8Y 7PB21/09/2021
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 1 SUNRISE CRUISER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Field 555433 3/12312P 1P 3P 1P 4PD15/02/2021

 2 MAN OF ZEAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 575051 1/02102P 5P 2P 2P 2PD29/04/2022

 3 COVERT Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Blakemore 562488 3/01981P 1P 4P 4P 1PD07/05/2021

 4 QUICK TO JUDGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Davidson 564400 3/21973P 5P 4P 1P 3CD28/10/2021

 5 MR. FLASH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Thomas 565682 3/01861P 2P 4P 6P 3PD25/11/2021

 6 CANYA INFERNO Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Lill 569952 2/11771P 3P 6P 1PD12/03/2022

 7 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Young 560962 3/11651P 6P 1Y 5P 2YD04/07/2021

 8 RICKY ZOOM 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01467P 1P 3P 5P 3PD14/06/2021

 9 CASSIDY BOY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01413P 4P 4P 6P 3PD20/06/2021

 10 HAIL THE KING Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/01416P 5P 7P 2P 2PD15/04/2021

 11 MASKED ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11353P 2P 8P 4P (FEL)PB30/11/2021

 12 HARADA'S LASS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Ollerton 555236 2/01354P 3P 7P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 13 CIRCUS MOON Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01343P 1P 6P 2P 4PB30/09/2021

 14 MIGHTY MAIDEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 573561 1/01295Y 2P 1Y 5PB26/05/2022

 15 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01195P 4P 1P 2P 5PB30/11/2021

 16 HE'S MY ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 556003 2/01145P 6P 4P 5P 3PD24/12/2020

 17 CAN'T EXTEND Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Miller 553644 3/01103Y 4Y 3Y 7P 7PD06/01/2021

 18 REDFERN FERRARI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01074P 1P 6P 7P 2PD20/06/2021

 19 WALKER'S ON 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5H. Norman 569457 2/0818P 3P 8Y 7P 7PB31/12/2021

 20 FIREBIRD ICON 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Ryan 565887 3/2795P 7Y 6P 5P 7PB16/09/2021

 21 RAINBOW BLUE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0785P 6P 8P 6P 4PB30/09/2021

 22 KIARNI WAKANDA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/2776Y 6Y 5Y 7P 5PD05/05/2021

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 January 2024 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 January 2024

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 January 2024 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 January 2024

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S UNSURE MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, P

WPK, 29/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01522P 2P 5P 2P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 MOON RAIDER 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574147 0/0923P 4YD19/06/2022

 3 FIRING COMET 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0686P 4P 3P 7P 7PB30/09/2021

 4 CAITLIN'S MAGIC 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0505P 5P 5P 8Y 7PB21/09/2021
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 1 VIGNE UNLEASHED GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 1/2J. Thomas 563162 15/103424P 1P 1P 1P 3PD20/06/2021
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 1 KINGSBRAE BOO GRA, 07/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*K. Miller 550625 13/82982P 2P 2P 1P 8CD21/10/2020

 2 PESSIMISM MAT, 01/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Midson 554375 9/72648P 2P 1P 3P 1PD09/01/2021

 3 READY TO RAID 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51985P 3P 1P 2P 7PB12/11/2020

 4 SUCH A SHAME GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Goodger 546143 11/71984P 1P 7P 6P 5PB17/05/2020

 5 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Rees 542220 13/31625P 7P 1P 4P 4PD08/02/2020
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 1 HEY MICKEY GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/3C. Field 564891 8/22311P 5P 1P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 MILLY CHANA GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 569575 3/12131P 2P 2P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 3 LUCA NISMO MAT, 08/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4N. Mason 560467 5/12071P 6P 3P 1P 4PD24/06/2021

 4 MR. FLASH 1 GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4J. Thomas 565682 3/11861P 2P 4P 6P 3PD25/11/2021

 5 MY BOY AIDEN 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 5/32332P 3C 3P 4P 1PD16/11/2020

 6 HARRITA'S DUE IN MAT, 08/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Davidson 564398 6/52013P 3P 3P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 7 BLUE SUPREME MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21983P 1P 6Y 1P 5PB25/01/2021

 8 FRANK AND VIE MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Kedwell 545960 4/21682P 7P 6P 3P 2PD15/05/2020

 9 TOM'S THE ONE MAT, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61562P 8P 3P 4P 4PD27/04/2020

 10 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21413P 4P 4P 6P 3PD20/06/2021

 11 FLYING HUSBAND MAT, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61262P 5P 7P 5P 4PD27/04/2020

 12 CLEVER CLASSIC MAT, 01/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Curby 547889 6/41092P 7P 5P (BDN)P 8YD14/07/2020

 13 FIERY CHANA MUS, 03/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01082P 7P 4P 6P 7PB06/04/2021

 14 COLONIAL CUSTARD MAT, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1M. Lill 563683 11/42611P 1P 1P 6P 1PD30/09/2021

 15 BLIND AMBITION 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Lill 563679 8/12221P 1P 8P 1P 8PD30/09/2021

 16 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD MUS, 27/12/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1G. Ball 559079 6/41621P 1P 6P 6P 8PB06/02/2021

 17 TONY PEPPERONI WPK, 23/12/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/42207C 1P 5P 1P 1PD01/08/2020

 18 TYPHOON DOT WAU, 06/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1K. Miller 550329 7/52122Y 2Y 2P 1Y 8PB11/10/2020

 19 SO EFFICIENT GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Eather 561643 3/21982P 4P 2P 4P 1PD21/07/2021

 20 MUSTANG SHERRY GAR, 23/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561231 3/21927P 7P 1P 2P 1PB20/06/2021

 21 KIARNI BLACK ACE MAT, 28/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559186 5/11882P 1P 7P 4P 7CD05/05/2021

 22 LAMPENT BALE GOS, 09/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31716P 3P 4P 2P 3PD10/05/2021
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 23 DUSTY DYLAN MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Davidson 558432 4/21607P 4P 2C 5P 3PD12/04/2021

 24 JUST TRACEY GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/11487P 6P 1Y 1P 4PB16/09/2021

 25 SUSPECT GOS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Blakemore 562487 1/01475P 5P 4P 3P 2PD07/05/2021

 26 KIARNI TERROR WAU, 06/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/11433Y 2Y 3Y 6P 1YD05/05/2021

 27 TENNESSEE FRED WAU, 06/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569047 1/01403Y 1YD16/11/2021

 28 HARADA'S LASS 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11354P 3P 7P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 29 STOCK'S GIFT MAT, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01324P 6P 1P 3P 2PD09/11/2021

 30 MAGNOLIA TREE 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Lamb 560542 4/31237P 7P 1P 5P 4PB31/05/2021

 31 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eather 559967 4/31226P 3Y 3P 7P 8PD12/03/2021

 32 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01195P 4P 1P 2P 5PB30/11/2021

 33 KYZA NISMO MAT, 08/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mason 560468 3/11177P 5P 2P 4P 5PB24/06/2021

 34 REDFERN FERRARI 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01074P 1P 6P 7P 2PD20/06/2021

 35 DAYS OF GRACE MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 559208 2/1105(FTF)P 3P 5P 7P 8CB30/04/2021

 36 OFFSHORE OUTLAW GAR, 10/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lockhart 556109 1/01036P 1P 2P 5P 7PD11/12/2020

 37 SCARLETT'S GEM WAU, 11/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 551572 3/11018Y 2P 6P 6P 8PB03/11/2020

 38 SPARTAN QUEEN MUS, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/7965P 4P 5P 7P 5PB17/04/2020

 39 SPARKY UNITED GAR, 16/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/0944P 6P 7P 1Y 6PD07/09/2021

 40 FAT BOY MANTRA GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/1905P 7P 7P 6P 4PB25/07/2020

 41 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 08/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1875P 5P 5P 5P 6PD24/04/2020

 42 WALKER'S ON 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 2/0818P 3P 8Y 7P 7PB31/12/2021

 43 FIREBIRD ICON 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0795P 7Y 6P 5P 7PB16/09/2021

 44 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 09/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0784P 7P 5P 6P 7PD01/03/2021

 45 RAINBOW BLUE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0785P 6P 8P 6P 4PB30/09/2021
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 46 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559193 3/0776Y 6Y 5Y 7P 5PD05/05/2021

 47 NINA THE HYENA GOS, 09/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Goodger 561171 1/0755P 7P 8P 6P 4PB03/07/2021

 48 COOKIE COTTON GOS, 09/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0654P 7Y 8P 5P 8PB20/08/2020

 49 HONEY I'M GOOD GAR, 16/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 549037 1/0608P 8P 6P 6P 7PD26/08/2020

 50 SPOT OF RUM GUN, 04/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Ryan 542199 8/3587P 7Y 7P 8P 8PB28/01/2020
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 1 BLIND AMBITION 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*M. Lill 563679 8/62221P 1P 8P 1P 8PD30/09/2021

 2 SUAALII 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Field 535334 10/52201P 1M 3P 6P 4PD21/06/2019

 3 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Rees 542220 13/61625P 7P 1P 4P 4PD08/02/2020
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 1 RUBY ROLEX 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2J. Thomas 558703 7/32011P 5P 7P 1P 3PB01/04/2021

 2 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 01/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4P. Young 560962 3/11651P 6P 1Y 5P 2YD04/07/2021

 3 MY SHEPHERD MAT, 01/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Smith 554897 11/61423P 7C 4P 5P 4PD01/01/2021

 4 PIT LANE 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4C. Miller 564266 4/12701P 3P 1P 2P 1PD11/10/2021

 5 LIPSTICK CHASER GOS, 02/01/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Duggan 557237 7/02251P 3P 7P 4P 1PB28/03/2021

 6 HOOKED ON JACK 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11401Y 6Y 7P 3P 7PD21/12/2020

 7 MY BOY AIDEN 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/12332P 3C 3P 4P 1PD16/11/2020

 8 KRYPTO CURLY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 556067 8/02125Y 2Y 5P 2Y 1PD20/02/2021

 9 READY TO RAID 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 551574 6/01985P 3P 1P 2P 7PB12/11/2020

 10 CANYA CATCH ME 2 WPK, 06/01/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/3M. Lill 563513 4/21907C 5C 3P 2P 2PD06/08/2021

 11 NOON DAY SUN 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01744P 2P 3P 2P 6PB15/02/2021

 12 KRYPTO BOY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01378Y 2Y 7P 2Y 6PD19/01/2021

 13 MAGNOLIA TREE 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 560542 4/01237P 7P 1P 5P 4PB31/05/2021
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 1 PIT LANE 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3C. Miller 564266 4/22701P 3P 1P 2P 1PD11/10/2021

 2 SUNRISE CRUISER 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 555433 3/12312P 1P 3P 1P 4PD15/02/2021

 3 LEMON SQUEEZE GAR, 23/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11923P 4P 1P 2P 4PB01/07/2021

 4 RUBY ROLEX 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Thomas 558703 7/12011P 5P 7P 1P 3PB01/04/2021

 5 ALL ABOUT ME MAT, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2R. Browne 543978 6/31261P 5P 6P 4P 7PB20/03/2020

 6 HOOKED ON JACK 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01401Y 6Y 7P 3P 7PD21/12/2020

 7 SHE'S UNIQUE GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Mcgovern 546785 6/22162P 7P 3P 3P 1PB29/03/2020

 8 KRYPTO CURLY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 556067 8/02125Y 2Y 5P 2Y 1PD20/02/2021

 9 CANYA CATCH ME 1 WPK, 06/01/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/4M. Lill 563513 4/11907C 5C 3P 2P 2PD06/08/2021

 10 NOON DAY SUN 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01744P 2P 3P 2P 6PB15/02/2021

 11 RICKY ZOOM 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01467P 1P 3P 5P 3PD14/06/2021

 12 VIRAGO BLUE MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3I. Darcey 551341 3/21445P 2P 5P 5P 3PB11/11/2020

 13 KRYPTO BOY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01378Y 2Y 7P 2Y 6PD19/01/2021
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